

Milk Chocolate

Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whole **Milk** Powder, Skimmed **Milk** Powder, Whey (**Milk**) Powder, Cream Powder, **Milk** Fat, **Lactose**, Vegetable Fats (Sal, Palm, Shea), Emulsifier; **Soya** Letchin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring (E322). Cocoa Solids 35%. Milk Solids 14% min.

For allergens please see ingredients in **bold**. Made in an environment that handles **nuts & peanuts**. Store in a cool dry place.

Nutritional Information (typical values per 100g): Energy: 560kcal/2332kJ, Fat: 36.g, of which SATURATES: 22.2g, Carbohydrate: 51.9g, of which SUGARS: 49.2g, Protein: 5.4g, Salt: 0.29g.

Whilst every effort has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the product information provided, products and their ingredients may change. You are advised to always read the product label for ingredients, nutrition, dietary claims and allergens.